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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Chemistry, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14642996702

14644143504

14674351307

14679655082

14642018232

14687490184

14618298331

14694394801

14662335439

14632225709

14634979612

14679891628

14657605082

14625485388

14638272372

14655723834

14684850921

14622920207

14677408159

14640751543

14613307205

14666884390

14632477174

14615467624

14658487905

14676157238

14675718427

14619685462

14643705262

14658279613

Name of the candidate

General

MD MUDDASIR ALAM
PUSHPA KUMARI
VISHAL KUMAR

Raj Kishor Kushvaha
WAKIL YADAV
Abhay Kumar

Prince Kumar
PIYUSH KUMAR OJHA
NIDHI PRITI

Nitin kumar yadav
SHALINI KUMARI
RAJU KUMAR
SEEMA KUMARI
PAPPU KUMAR
Diwakar kumar singh
Brajesh Kumar
ASHOK KUMAR
AVINASH YADAV
TANAY KUMAR
Shivam Kumar
Aditya raj

Nisha Kumari
SIKANDAR KUMAR
SURBHI KUMARI
Tabassum Praben
Pinky Kumari
Sushma Kumari
RANJAN KUMAR
AYUSH RAJ

RAJAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Category

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

EBC

BC

BC

General

BC

General

EBC

General

General

BC

EBC

CollegeName

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Chemistry
University Department of Chemistry
University Department of Chemistry
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Chemistry
University Department of Chemistry
University Department of Chemistry
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

10.

1.

14661920564

14656719801

14616230992

14639586561

14694382019

14694943929

14661202032

14649641724

14686597491

14656883924

14637889712

14694151365

14638632844

14641405121

14683161535

14680886429

14668440664

14684597982

14635670087

14657460052

14655107239

14622633919

14626405940

14694538687

14667447800

14621121425

14646356110

14688305828

14629955273

14696180240

14660738582

14652828700

14685389025

14686884543

14686674121

KUMAR GAURAV

RASHID ANWAR

Vivek Kumar

Chandan Kumar

JITENDRA KUMAR

RITU RAJ

PRANAY KUMAR

FAUZIYA JABEEN

MD SAIFULLAH

SAHIL KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

NAMRATA RANJAN

SHABNAM PARWEEN

Pannalal Kumar

SHRUTI SINHA

NAVEEN KUMAR

NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV

AMAR KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR GUPTA

ANJALI KUMARI

SUCHITA KUMARI

NOOR FATIMA

Ashish Kumar

DINKAR RAM

Prabhat Kumar

Sonu Kumar

md intsar

Md Sarik

ANKIT KUMAR

AMISH KUMAR

Ankit Kumar

ADARSH Kumar

SUDHANSHU KUMAR

Mohammad Arsed

ANKIT KUMAR

SC

EBC

BC

General

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

BC

BC

General

General

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

EBC

BC

BC

General

BC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.N.D. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.N.D. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.N.D. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

University Department of Chemistry
University Department of Chemistry
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

14684181131 GAURAV KUMAR EBC R.N. College, Hajipur
14683588342 CHINTU KUMAR EBC R.N. College, Hajipur
14685230399 Guddu kumar EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
14660413157 Vikash Raj EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
14634074363 Anish Kumar Pal EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
14625269537 KANHAIYA KUMAR EBC M.S. College, Motihari
14639327155 Krishna Kumar Gupta EBC M.S. College, Motihari
14630883753 Vikram Kumar EBC L.N.D. College, Motihari
14620319617 Deepu Kumar EBC L.N.D. College, Motihari
14629154553 MANISH KUMAR EBC L.N.D. College, Motihari
14674623728 MD TABREJ EBC L.N.D. College, Motihari
14695694986 ANNU KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14668245533 Akash Kumar EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
14685915799 Subhanijali Kumari EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14639626541 PRASHANT KUMAR EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
14655112508 manju kumari EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
BC
14627796511 ANIMA KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur
14661424315 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC R.N. College, Hajipur
14622879844 RAJESH KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
14611092856 PRAVEEN KUMAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
14642936599 SUMAN KUMAR RAJ BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
14698162580 PANKAJ KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
14644580012 PUSHPAK KUMAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
14613740832 LALBABU KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari
14692164768 AMARESH KUMAR YADAV BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
14686822703 TRIPURAREE KUMAR BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
14667774887 PRITY KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14691957074 Manisha Kumari BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14615114286 Anand Kumar Ray BC L.N.D. College, Motihari
14622582819 SATYAM KUMAR BC L.N.D. College, Motihari
14645537005 Nidhi Ranjan BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
Ward
14681574545 NIDHI PRIYA EBC University Department of Chemistry
General Economical Weaker(EWS)
14640387199 Ankit Kumar General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
14678588357 ATUL KUMAR TIWARI General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



14615645364

14628734896

14616368595

14659978820

14690774144

14675887156

14612211739

RAJNISH KUMAR
Zoya Arshiya

Md Kaisar
SIDDHANT DUBEY
SUGANDHA KUMARI
AMIT KUMAR JHA

CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari
R.N. College, Hajipur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur



