

**2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Chemistry, July 2025- June 2026**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
<b>General</b>				
1 .	14642996702	MD MUDDASIR ALAM	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14644143504	PUSHPA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Chemistry
3 .	14674351307	VISHAL KUMAR	BC	University Department of Chemistry
4 .	14679655082	Raj Kishor Kushvaha	BC	University Department of Chemistry
5 .	14642018232	WAKIL YADAV	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14687490184	Abhay Kumar	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
7 .	14618298331	Prince Kumar	BC	University Department of Chemistry
8 .	14694394801	PIYUSH KUMAR OJHA	General	University Department of Chemistry
9 .	14662335439	NIDHI PRITI	BC	University Department of Chemistry
10 .	14632225709	Nitin kumar yadav	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14634979612	SHALINI KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
12 .	14679891628	RAJU KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14657605082	SEEMA KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
14 .	14625485388	PAPPU KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14638272372	Diwakar kumar singh	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14655723834	Brajesh Kumar	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14684850921	ASHOK KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14622920207	AVINASH YADAV	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
19 .	14677408159	TANAY KUMAR	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
20 .	14640751543	Shivam Kumar	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14613307205	Aditya raj	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
22 .	14666884390	Nisha Kumari	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14632477174	SIKANDAR KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14615467624	SURBHI KUMARI	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14658487905	Tabassum Praben	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
26 .	14676157238	Pinky Kumari	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14675718427	Sushma Kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14619685462	RANJAN KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
29 .	14643705262	AYUSH RAJ	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
30 .	14658279613	RAJAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

31 .	14661920564	KUMAR GAURAV	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
32 .	14656719801	RASHID ANWAR	General	L.N.D. College, Motihari
33 .	14616230992	Vivek Kumar	General	M.S. College, Motihari
34 .	14639586561	Chandan Kumar	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
35 .	14694382019	JITENDRA KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
36 .	14694943929	RITU RAJ	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
37 .	14661202032	PRANAY KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
38 .	14649641724	FAUZIYA JABEEN	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
39 .	14686597491	MD SAIFULLAH	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
40 .	14656883924	SAHIL KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
41 .	14637889712	AMAN KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
42 .	14694151365	NAMRATA RANJAN	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
43 .	14638632844	SHABNAM PARWEEN	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
44 .	14641405121	Pannalal Kumar	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
45 .	14683161535	SHRUTI SINHA	BC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
46 .	14680886429	NAVEEN KUMAR	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
47 .	14668440664	NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV	BC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
48 .	14684597982	AMAR KUMAR	BC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
49 .	14635670087	MANISH KUMAR GUPTA	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
50 .	14657460052	ANJALI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
51 .	14655107239	SUCHITA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
52 .	14622633919	NOOR FATIMA	General	L.N.D. College, Motihari
53 .	14626405940	Ashish Kumar	BC	L.N.D. College, Motihari

**SC**

1 .	14694538687	DINKAR RAM	SC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
-----	-------------	------------	----	-----------------------------

**EBC**

1 .	14667447800	Prabhat Kumar	EBC	University Department of Chemistry
2 .	14621121425	Sonu Kumar	EBC	University Department of Chemistry
3 .	14646356110	md intsar	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14688305828	Md Sarik	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14629955273	ANKIT KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14696180240	AMISH KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14660738582	Ankit Kumar	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
8 .	14652828700	ADARSH Kumar	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14685389025	SUDHANSHU KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14686884543	Mohammad Arsed	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14686674121	ANKIT KUMAR	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur

12 .	14684181131	GAURAV KUMAR	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
13 .	14683588342	CHINTU KUMAR	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
14 .	14685230399	Guddu kumar	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
15 .	14660413157	Vikash Raj	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14634074363	Anish Kumar Pal	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
17 .	14625269537	KANHAIYA KUMAR	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
18 .	14639327155	Krishna Kumar Gupta	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
19 .	14630883753	Vikram Kumar	EBC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
20 .	14620319617	Deepu Kumar	EBC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
21 .	14629154553	MANISH KUMAR	EBC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
22 .	14674623728	MD TABREJ	EBC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
23 .	14695694986	ANNU KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14668245533	Akash Kumar	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
25 .	14685915799	Subhanjali Kumari	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
26 .	14639626541	PRASHANT KUMAR	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
27 .	14655112508	manju kumari	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

**BC**

1 .	14627796511	ANIMA KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14661424315	ABHISHEK KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14622879844	RAJESH KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14611092856	PRAVEEN KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14642936599	SUMAN KUMAR RAJ	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14698162580	PANKAJ KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14644580012	PUSHPAK KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14613740832	LALBABU KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
9 .	14692164768	AMARESH KUMAR YADAV	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
10 .	14686822703	TRIPURAREE KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
11 .	14667774887	PRITY KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14691957074	Manisha Kumari	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14615114286	Anand Kumar Ray	BC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
14 .	14622582819	SATYAM KUMAR	BC	L.N.D. College, Motihari
15 .	14645537005	Nidhi Ranjan	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

**Ward**

1 .	14681574545	NIDHI PRIYA	EBC	University Department of Chemistry
-----	-------------	-------------	-----	------------------------------------

**General Economical Weaker(EWS)**

1 .	14640387199	Ankit Kumar	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14678588357	ATUL KUMAR TIWARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

3 .	14615645364	RAJNISH KUMAR	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14628734896	Zoya Arshiya	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14616368595	Md Kaiser	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14659978820	SIDDHANT DUBEY	General	M.S. College, Motihari
7 .	14690774144	SUGANDHA KUMARI	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
8 .	14675887156	AMIT KUMAR JHA	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
9 .	14612211739	CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR	General	R.N. College, Hajipur

Print